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EXTERNAL FINISHES
NOTE:

EXT-CL2
Cemintel Horizontal FC Cladding
Territory Range (Timber Look) -
Woodlands Smoked 
455w x 3030mmL x 16mm thickness
Panel Width - 472mm

EXT-RF1  /  EXT/CL1

Lysaght Custom Orb Roof Sheeting 
COLORBOND®steel - Basalt

EXT-CL6EXT-CL3

Cemintel Horizontal FC Cladding
Territory Range (Timber Look) -
Woodlands Whitewash 
455w x 3030mmL x 16mm thickness
Panel Width - 472mm

EXT-RF1 Lysaght CustomOrb Roof Sheeting 
COLORBOND®steel - Basalt

EXT-CL1 LYSAGHT CustomOrb Sheeting
Rain Screen Cladding
COLORBOND®steel - Basalt

EXT-CL2 Cemintel Horizontal FC Cladding
Territory Range (Timber Look) -
455w x 3030mmL x 16mm thickness
Woodlands Range - Smoked - Panel 
width 470mm

EXT-CL3 Cemintel Vertical FC Cladding
Territory Range (Timber Look) -
455w x 3030mmL x 16mm thickness
Woodlands Range - Whitewash - Panel 
width 470mm

EXT-CL5 Cemintel  CFC Cladding - Barestone
3000mmL x 1200mmW x 9mm thickness
Vertically installed sheets with Expressed 
Joints
Colour - Graphite

EXT-CL6 Cemintel  CFC Cladding - Surround
3000mmL x 1200mmW x 8mm thickness
Colour - Blackish Metal

Blockwork Walls 
Austral Masonry Splitface Block
Installed in Horizontal Stackbond
Colour: Black / Pewter with grout to match

EXT-CL8

Horizontal Mechanical Louvers
Colour to Match COLORBOND - Basalt

LVR-01

Feature Glazed Brick  
Vertical Stackbond Installation
Colour: Procelain or to match Morada, 
Ceniza Blanco

EXT-CL11

Chainwire Fence EnclosureEXT-CL20

Vision Glazing - Double Glazed IGU
Clear Glass
Front Glazed ALU Framing - Powedercoat 
Finish to Match COLORBOND - Basalt

GLZ-01

Vision Glazing - Double Glazed IGU 
Large Format Glass Panel
Clear Glass
Front Glazed ALU Framing - Powedercoat 
Finish to Match COLORBOND - Basalt

GLZ-02

Spandrel Glazing - Single Glazed 
Colour: to Match Anthracite Grey

SP

Fire Shutter to BAL FZ Windows
Colour: to match COLORBOND®steel - BASALT 

FS

Galvanised Steel Fascias
Paint finish to match COLORBOND - BASALT 

FS-01

Cemintel Surround Panels (Vertical) 
with Expressed Joints 
Colour: Blackish Metal

EXT-CL7 Cemintel  FC Cladding to Soffit
Territory Range (Timber Look) -
455w x 3030mmL x 16mm thickness
Woodlands Range - Teak

Halfround Gutter
Paint finish to match COLORBOND - BASALT 

GU-01

Galvanised Steel Donwpipes
Paint finish to match COLORBOND - BASALT 

DP-01

ALU. Vertical Sunblades
Colour to Match COLORBOND - Basalt

BLD-02

Metal Flashings
To match COLORBOND - BASALT

FL-01

FC Infill Panel to Residences
Paint Finish to match COLORBOND - BASALT

FS-02

Ridge Capping
To match COLORBOND - BASALT

RGE-01

Roof Anchor
To match COLORBOND - BASALT

ARH-01

Horizontal Mechanical Louvers to 
glazing suites
Colour to Match COLORBOND - Basalt

LVR-02

BLD-01 Extruded ALU. Horizontal Sunblades to 
Central Link
Colour to Match COLORBOND - Basalt

Fire mesh to Plantroom louvres, 
mechanical louvres and plantroom roof 
openings - Crimsafe Bushfire Screen or 
equiv. 

MSH-01

EXT-CL4 Cemintel  CFC Cladding - Barestone
3000mmL x 1200mmW x 9mm thickness
Vertically installed sheets with 
Expressed Joints
Colour - Original

NOTE: EXTERNAL FINISHES DENOTED IN              NOT UTLISED IN THE GARDEN PAVILION OR RESIDENCESGREY 

EXT-CL4

Cemintel Barestone Panels (Vertical) 
with Expressed Joints 
Colour: Original

EXT-CL7

Cemintel Horizontal FC Cladding
Territory Range (Timber Look) -
Woodlands Teak 
455w x 3030mmL x 16mm THK.
Panel Width - 472mm
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ELEVATIONS - RESIDENCES & GARDEN PAVILLION

SCALE:  1 : 2003   RESIDENCE 4 - SOUTH ELEVATION
SCALE:  1 : 2001   RESIDENCE 1 - SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 2002   RESIDENCES 2 & 3 - SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 2004   RESIDENCE 1 - NORTH ELEVATION
SCALE:  1 : 2005   RESIDENCES 2 & 3 - NORTH ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 2006   RESIDENCE 4 - NORTH ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 2007   RESIDENCE 1 - WEST ELEVATION
SCALE:  1 : 2008   RESIDENCE 4 - EAST ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 2009   GARDEN PAVILION - EAST ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 20010   GARDEN PAVILLION - NORTH ELEVATION
SCALE:  1 : 20011   GARDEN PAVILION - SOUTH ELEVATION SCALE:  1 : 20012   GARDEN PAVILION WEST ELEVATION

RESIDENCES - ELEVATIONS

GARDEN PAVILION - ELEVATIONS
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SECTIONS

SCALE:  1 : 1001   R - SECTION - CENTRAL LINK
SCALE:  1 : 1002   R - SECTION - TYPICAL RESIDENCE PAVILION - BEDROOM

SCALE:  1 : 1003   R - SECTION - TYPICAL RESIDENCE PAVILION - LOUNGE
SCALE:  1 : 1004   R - SECTION - RESIDENCE PAVILION - LOUNGE & KITCHEN

SCALE:  1 : 1005   R - SECTION - LOUNGE & TV SSDA

SCALE:  1 : 1006   G - SECTION - CAFE

SCALE:  1 : 1007   SECTION - DINING AREA



POOL
PLANT
ROOM

EQUIPMENT
ROOM

SH
WR

 / C
H

SH
WR

 / C
H

SH
WR

 / C
H

SH
WR

 / C
H

STORE

MULTI‐PURPOSE
GYM

ACC.  WC /
SHWRWCWC

AM
B. 
W
C

TREATMENT
ROOM 2

PR
OP

ER
TY

 B
O U

N D
A R

Y  
LIN

E

TREATMENT
ROOM 1

ENTRY PORTICO
13

m 
 B

UI
LD

IN
G 

SE
TB

AC
K

OUTLINE OF ROOF ABOVE SHOWN DASHED

R.L. 57.50

EDB /
COMMS

1.2m DEEP POOL

OUTLINE OF ROOF ABOVE SHOWN 
DASHED

EXISTING RETAINING WALL

VRV
CONDENSOR

ZONE

MECHANICAL
PLANT
ROOM

SSK14

2
SSK14

3

SSK14

4

SSK14

5 01

SSK146SSK14 7

SSK14

8

57.500   GF Wellness Centre

WDWA WC

60.600   Wellness Centre Glazing Extent

WB

63.680   Wellness Centre Ridge

12000 3900 2950

30
80

31
00

61
80

SSK14

4

57.500   GF Wellness Centre

WDWA WC

60.600   Wellness Centre Glazing Extent

WB

63.680   Wellness Centre Ridge
31

00
30

80

61
80

12000 3900 2950

GYM

AIR
LO

CK TREATMENT
ROOM 1

SSK14

4

57.500   GF Wellness Centre

W9 W3 W2W5W7

60.600   Wellness Centre Glazing Extent

W1W8 W4W6

63.680   Wellness Centre Ridge

31
00

30
80

GYMMULTI‐PURPOSE

550050005000500050005000500050005000

45500

W10

SSK14

2
SSK14

3

57.500   GF Wellness Centre

60.600   Wellness Centre Glazing Extent

63.680   Wellness Centre Ridge

EXTENT OF POOL BEYOND SHOWN DASHED

FSC-06

30
80

31
00

61
80

EXT-CL5 EXT-RF1

GLZ-02 EXT-CL5

EXT-CL11 EXT-CL2

EXT-CL5

EXT-CL7

EXT-CL7

57.500   GF Wellness Centre

WD WAWC

60.600   Wellness Centre Glazing Extent

WB

63.680   Wellness Centre Ridge

1200039002950

EXTENT OF POOL BEYOND SHOWN DASHED

FSC-06

30
80

31
00

61
80

EXT-CL2

EXT-CL11

EXT-CL11

EXT-CL5

SSK14

4

57.500   GF Wellness Centre

WDWA WC

60.600   Wellness Centre Glazing Extent

WB

63.680   Wellness Centre Ridge

EXISTING GROUND LINE SHOWN DASHED
EXTENT OF POOL BEYOND SHOWN DASHED

12000 3900 2950

FSC-07

30
80

31
00

61
80

LVR-01

LVR-01

EXT-CL5

EXT-CL2

EXT-CL5

EXT-CL2
EXT-CL20

SSK14

4

57.500   GF Wellness Centre

W9 W3 W2W5W7

60.600   Wellness Centre Glazing Extent

W1W8 W4W6

63.680   Wellness Centre Ridge

550050005000500050005000500050005000

45500

EXTENT  OF POOL BEYOND SHOWN DASHED

FSC-06

30
80

31
00

61
80

W10

EXT-RF1

GLZ-02 GLZ-02 GLZ-02 GLZ-02 GLZ-02 EXT-CL5GLZ-02

LVR-01

EXT-CL2 EXT-CL2

GLZ-02 GLZ-02

SSK14

2
SSK14

3

Scale @ A0 Sheet Size

DATE:

Drawing Number:Date Project Number Revision:

3/11/2021 2:23:22 PM

1 : 200 P3ST JOHN OF GOD RICHMOND HOSPITAL REDEVELOPMENT SSK1405/10/2110444

WELLNESS CENTRE - FLOOR PLANS, SECTIONS & ELEVATIONS

SCALE:  1 : 2001   Wellness Centre

SCALE:  1 : 2002   WELLNESS CENTRE SECTION - POOL
SCALE:  1 : 2003   WELLNESS CENTRE SECTION  - GYM

SCALE:  1 : 2004   WELLNESS CENTRE SECTION - LONGITUDINAL

SCALE:  1 : 2005   WELLNESS CENTRE SOUTH ELELVATION
SCALE:  1 : 2006   WELLNESS CENTRE EAST ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 2007   WELLNESS CENTRE WEST ELEVATIONSCALE:  1 : 2008   WELLNESS CENTRE NORTH ELEVATION
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ELEVATIONS - XAVIER AND ST PAULS ANNEX

SCALE:  1 : 2001   XAVIER BUILDING NORTH ELEVATION
SCALE:  1 : 2002   XAVIER BUILDING SOUTH ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 2003   XAVIER BUILDING EAST ELEVATION
SCALE:  1 : 2004   XAVIER BUILDING WEST ELEVATION

SCALE:  1 : 2005   ST PAULS BUILDING WEST ELEVATION SSDA
SCALE:  1 : 2006   ST PAULS BUILDING NORTH ELEVATION SSDA

SCALE:  1 : 2007   ST PAULS BUILDING EAST ELEVATION SSDA
SCALE:  1 : 2008   ST PAULS BUILDING SOUTH ELEVATION SSDA

SCALE:  1 : 2009   ADMIN BUILDING SOUTH ELEVATION
SCALE:  1 : 20010   ADMIN BUILDING NORTH ELEVATION
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SHADOW DIAGRAMS - EXISTING

  SUMMER 21 DEC 9AM EXISTING   SUMMER 21 DEC 12PM EXISTING   SUMMER 21 DEC 3PM EXISTING

  WINTER 21 JUN 9AM EXISTING   WINTER 21 JUN 12PM EXISTING   WINTER 21 JUN 3PM EXISTING
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SHADOW DIAGRAMS - PROPOSED
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STAGING PLAN - STAGE 01
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STAGING PLAN - STAGE 02
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STAGING PLAN - STAGE 03
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STAGING PLAN - STAGE 04

SCALE: 1 : 2501   SSDA STAGE 04
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STAGING PLAN - STAGE 05
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STAGING PLAN - STAGE 06
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STAGING PLAN - STAGE 07
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STAGING PLAN - STAGE 08
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